CATALOGUE
 COMPOSITE
 INSULATOR
武 汉 莱 恩 输 变 电 设 备 股 份 有 限 公 司
Wuhan Line Power Transmission Equipment Co., Ltd.
LINE POWER
WUHAN
Company

L (mm)
Lightning
Impulse
Withstand
Voltage
≥(kV)
Wet Switching
Impulse
Withstand
Voltage
≥ (kV)
Wet Power
Frequency
Withstand Voltage
≥  (kV)
1 FXBW-11/70 11 70 16 330±5 200 550 105 — 40
2 FXBW-11/120 11 120 16 400±5 220 630 110 — 45
3 FXBW-33/70 33 70 16 610±15 445 1100 240 — 100
4 FXBW-33/70 33 70 16 670±15 484 1140 240 — 100
5 FXBW-33/100(120) 33 100(120) 16 650±15 454 1285 240 — 100
6 FXBW-66/70 66 70 16 870±15 710 2100 410 — 185
7 FXBW-66/70 66 70 16 940±15 750 2170 410 — 185
8 FXBW-66/100(120) 66 100(120) 16 940±15 750 2420 410 — 185
9 FXBW-110/70 110 70 16 1180±15 1024 3310 550 — 230
10 FXBW-110/70 110 70 16 1240±15 1084 3370 550 — 230
11 FXBW-110/100(120) 110 100(120) 16 1180±15 1004 3260 550 — 230
12 FXBW-110/100(120) 110 100(120) 16 1240±15 1054 3300 550 — 230
13 FXBW-110/300 110 300 24 1480±15 1123 3266 550 — 230
l AC Composite Long-rod Insulator
Wuhan Line Power Transmission Equipment Co., Ltd.
No. Description
Rated

Creepage
Distance
L (mm)
Lightning
Impulse
Withstand
Voltage ≥(kV)
Wet Switching
Impulse Withstand
Voltage
≥ (kV)
Wet Power
Frequency
Withstand Voltage
≥  (kV)
1 FXBW-220/70 220 70 16 2470±30 2200 7595 1245 — 545
2 FXBW-220/100(120) 220 100(120) 16 2470±30 2160 7595 1245 — 545
3 FXBW-220/160(180) 220 160(180) 20 2150±30 1904 6810 1000 — 395
4 FXBW-220/160(180) 220 160(180) 20 2240±30 1980 7100 1000 — 395
5 FXBW-220/210(240) 220 210(240) 20 2300±30 1979 7090 1000 — 395
6 FXBW-220/300 220 300 24 2350±30 2001 6905 1000 — 395
7 FXBW-330/100(120) 330 100(120) 16 2930±40 2725 9660 1425 950 570
8 FXBW-330/100(120) 330 100(120) 16 2990±40 2804 10120 1425 950 570
9 FXBW-330/160(180) 330 160(180) 20 2930±40 2654 9033 1425 950 570
10 FXBW-330/160(180) 330 160(180) 20 2990±40 2714 9250 1425 950 570
11 FXBW-330/210(240) 330 210(240) 20 2930±40 2614 9150 1425 950 570
12 FXBW-330/210(240) 330 210(240) 20 2990±40 2674 9200 1425 950 570
13 FXBW-330/300 330 300 24 2930±40 2579 8680 1425 950 570
14 FXBW-500/100(120) 500 100(120) 16 4030±50 3805 13500 2050 1240 740
15 FXBW-500/100(120) 500 100(120) 16 4450±50 4217 16600 2250 1240 740
16 FXBW-500/160(180) 500 160(180) 20 4030±50 3714 13450 2050 1240 740
17 FXBW-500/160(180) 500 160(180) 20 4450±50 4174 15100 2250 1240 740
18 FXBW-500/210(240) 500 210(240) 20 4030±50 3714 13450 2050 1240 740
19 FXBW-500/210(240) 500 210(240) 20 4450±50 4134 14850 2250 1240 740
20 FXBW-500/300 500 300 24 4030±50 3639 12900 2050 1240 740
21 FXBW-500/300 500 300 24 4450±50 4059 14150 2250 1240 740
22 FXBW-500/400(420) 500 400 28 4030±50 3630 14832 2050 1240 740
23 FXBW-500/530(550) 500 530 32 4450±50 3957 15300 2250 1240 740
25
Wuhan Line Power Transmission Equipment Co., Ltd.
26
No. Description

Impulse
Withstand
Voltage
 ≥(kV)
Wet
Switching
Impulse
Withstand
Voltage
 ≥ (kV)
Wet Power
Frequency
Withstand
Voltage
≥  (kV)
1 FXBW-750/100(120) 750 100(120) 16 7150±50 6930 23500 2700 1800 740
2 FXBW-750/160(180) 750 160(180) 20 7150±50 6800 23500 2700 1800 740
3 FXBW-750/210(240) 750 210(240) 20 7150±50 6800 23500 2700 1800 740
4 FXBW-750/300 750 300 24 7150±50 6735 23500 2700 1800 740
5 FXBW-750/400(420) 750 400(420) 28 7150±50 6730 23500 2700 1800 740
6 FXBW-750/530(550) 750 530(550) 32 7150±50 6625 23500 2700 1800 740
7 FXBW-1000/160(180) 1000 160(180) 20 9500±50 9150 27500 2400 1800 1300
8 FXBW-1000/210(240) 1000 210(240) 20 9500±50 9150 27500 2400 1800 1300
9 FXBW-1000/300 1000 300 24 9500±50 9115 27500 2400 1800 1300
10 FXBW-1000/400(420) 1000 400(420) 28 9500±50 9075 27500 2400 1800 1300
11 FXBW-1000/530(550) 1000 530(550) 32 9500±50 8975 27500 2400 1800 1300
12 FXBW-1000/160(180)-S 1000 160(180) 20 9800±50 9200 27500 2400 1800 1300
13 FXBW-1000/210(240)-S 1000 210(240) 20 9900±50 9200 27500 2400 1800 1300
14 FXBW-1000/530(550)-S 1000 530(550) 32 10000±50 8950 27500 2400 1800 1300
Wuhan Line Power Transmission Equipment Co., Ltd.

 H (mm)
Minimum
Arcing
Distance
(mm)
Minimum
Creepage Distance
L(mm)
Lightning Impulse
Withstand Voltage
 ≥(kV)
Power Frequency
Withstand Voltage
≥(kV)
1 FPQ-11/5 11 5 265±10 180 400 105 47
2 FZSW-22/10 22 10 280±10 230 610 145 65
3 FZSW-33/12.5 33 12.5 460±10 410 1100 200 90
4 FZSW-69/22.2 69 22.2 950±15 710 2030 325 130
5 FZSW-115/17 115 17 1220±20 990 3150 540 305
6 FZSW-138/12 138 12 1514±30 1290 3820 650 385
7 FZSW-161/13 161 13 1519±30 1300 4000 650 385
8 FZSW-230/8 230 8 2250±30 1970 6270 1050 460
9 FZSW-330/7 330 7 2800±30 2500 7500 1200 600
10 FZSW-115/30 115 30 1400±30 1100 3580 550 320
11 FZSW-138/26 138 26 1500±30 1200 3650 650 350
12 FZSW-161/18 161 18 1700±30 1400 4200 750 410
13 FZSW-230/17 230 17 1850±30 1590 5016 860 465
14 FZSW-230/12.5 230 12.5 2400±30 1950 6230 1050 560
15 FZSW-330/12 330 12 3000±50 2500 7500 1300 700
l Composite Line Post Insulator
28
Wuhan Line Power Transmission Equipment Co., Ltd.
29

& Mounting Hole
 (mm)
Minimum
 Arcing
Distance
(mm)
Minimum
Creepage Distance
(mm)
Lightning Impulse
Withstand Voltage
 ≥(kV)
Wet Power
Withstand Voltage
  ≥(kV)
1 FS-11/2.5 11 2.5 400 315 460 165 65
2 FS-11/5 11 5 400 300 610 165 65
3 FS-33/5 33 5 620 520 1080 290 130
4 FS-110/5 110 5 1150 1030 3200 580 330
5 FS-220/5  220 5 2215 2050 6300 1000 395
l  Composite Substation Post Insulator
l  Composite Cross-arm Insulator
No. Description
Section
Height
(H mm)
Dry Arcing
Distance
(h mm)
Creepage Distance
mm
1 min Wet Power
Withstand Voltage.
(kV)
Lightning Impulse
Withstand Voltage
≥(kV)
 Specified
Bending Load
≥(kN)
1 FPW-11T20 236±5 150 390 50 100 3.5
2  FPW - 36T20 500±5 400 1200 125 210 12.5
3 FZSW-11/6 1736±5 1580 5050 325 675 6
4 FZSW-230/18.5 2278±30 1920 6530 540 1030 18.5
5 FZSW-330/10 3270±30 2970 9890 735 1570 10
6 FZSW-550/8 4358±30 4000 13770 895 2115 8
Wuhan Line Power Transmission Equipment Co., Ltd.
30
Type Description